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Seuran jasenten valinen, vuoden 2018

laituripilkinndan mestaruuskilpailu Joutsenossa 26.8.2018.

Tulokset:
Kilpailija:
Miesten sarja:

Kimmo Hyvarinen
Jari Hartikainen
Tapio Wahlsten
Toni Wahlsten
Erkki Haverinen

Naisten sarja:

Aili Jappinen
Terttu Huhtiniemi
Mirja Huotilainen
Laila Hellsten
Heidi Salmi

Edith Terdvainen

Miesveteraanien sarja:

Jorma Huhtiniemi
Kari Autio

Leo Korhonen
Ahti Hellsten

Esko Japola

Osallistujia 16.
Kaloja yht. 27 756 g.

Saalis, g.

3063
2062
1378
1191

853

3068
2544
1296
878
809
742

3137
2857
1651
1346

881

Bonuskalat:

*lahna, n. 800 g

* hauki, n. 1,3 kg



